\.};__) St. Thomas College of Engincering & Technelogy

o
( f” NVellhilode, Savapuram PO, Nattanuar, Kannur Dastrict. herala
% = } Approved by AICTE New Delhi, Govy. of Kerala and Affiliated 1o APF Abdul Kalam Technological Universits
.-\‘R\,—’/,
F
Vision

To be an Institute of repute recognized for excellence in education, innovation, and social contribution.

Mission
M1: Infrastructural Relevance - Develop, maintain and manage our campus for our stakeholders.
M2: Life-Long Learning - Encourage our stakeholders to participate in lifelong learning through industry and academic interactions.
M3: Social Connect - Organize socially relevant outreach programs for the benefit of humanity.

Academic Calendar Even 2023,__‘24, Version 0.0_010124, Date 01.01.2024

Date S8 Working Schedule 56 Warking Days Schedule 'S4 Working Days Schedale 52 Working Days Schedule

e
Mon, Jan 01, 24

Wed, Jan 03, 24

Thu, Jan 04, 24

Fri, Jan 05, 24

Mon, Jan 08, 24

Tue, JanTﬂ. 24

Wed, Jan 10, 24

Thu, Jan 11, 24

Fri, Jan 12, 24

Mon, Jan 15, 24

Tue, Jan 16, 24

Wed, Jan 17, 24

Thu, Jan 18, 24 M 182 Note to HOD M 142 Note to HOD

Fr, Jan 19, 24 M 1&2 Note to HOD M 182 Note to HOD

Mon, Jan 22, 24 88 Class Begins

Tue, Jan 23, 24 M1&2 Note to AC M1%2 Note to AC

Wed, Jan 24, 24 M182 Note to AC M182 Note to AC

Thu, Jan 25, 24

Mon, Jan 29, 24 S6 Class Begins $4 Class Begins 82 Class Begins

3

Tue, Jan 30, 24




Wed, Jan 31, 24|

Thu, Feb 01, 24}

Fri, Feb 02, 24

Mon, Feb 05, 24|

Tue, Feb 08, 24

Wed, Feb 07, 24

Thu, Feb 08, 24

Fri, Feb 09, 24)

Mon, Feb 12, 24|

Tus, Feb 13, 24|

Wed, Feb 14, 24

Thu, Feb 15, 24|

Fri, Feb 16, 24|

Mon, Feb 18, 24|

Tue, Feb 20, 24]

Wed, Feb 21, 24|

Thu, Feb 22, 24}

Fri, Feb 23, 24|

Mon, Feb 26, 24

Tue, Feb 27, 24

Wed, Feb 28, 24}

81

Thu, Feb 29, 24]

Fri, Mar 01, 24

Mon, Mar 04, 24]

Tue, Mar 05, 24]

67

Wad. Mar 08, 2

Thu, Mar 07, 24

Mon, Mar 11,24

Tue, Mar 12, 2

Wed, Mar 13, 24)

Thu, Mar 14, 24]

81 Question to Stream
Coordinator

M 3 Note to HOD

M 1 Completion & Report $1 Question to Stream
Courdinator
M 3 Note to AC
Assignment 1
81 Question to HDD
M 1 Completion &
Report
Assignment 1
M 3 Note to HOD 51 Guestion to HOD
M 3 Note to AC
51 Question to AT S1 Question to AC

M4 Note to HOD
M2Completion & Report

M & Note to AC

M2Completion & Report
M4 Note to HOD
Series Exam 1 Series Exam 1
Series Exam 1, M Series Exam 1
4 Note 1o AC
Series Exam 1, M
§ Mote to HOD
M 5 Note to AC
Series 1 Result Series 1 Result
M 3 Completion & 82 Question to Stream
Report Coordinator

Assignment 2

2 Question to Stream

Coordinatar

$1 Quastion to Stream
Coordinator

M 3 Note to HOD

M 3 Note to AC

M1 Completion &
Report

Rssignment 1

81 Quastion to HOD

§1 Question o AC

M4 Note to HOD

M 4 Note to AC

M2Completion & Report

Series Exam 1

Saories Exam 1

Series Exam 1

M 5 Note to HOD

Series 1 Result

82 Quastion to Stream

Coordinator

M 5§ Note to AC

51 Question 1o Stream

Coordinator

M 3 Note o HOD|

M 3 Note to AC

M 1 Completion &
Report

Assignment 1

$1 Guestion to HOD)

$1 Question to AT

M4 Note to HOD)

M 4 Note to AC

M2Completion & Report

Series Exam 1

Series Exam 1

Series Exam 1

M 5 Note to HOD

Series 1 Result

%2 Question to Stream
Coordinator

M & Note to AC




Frl, Mar 15, 24|

Sat, Mar 18,
Mon, Mar 18,
Tue, Mar 19, 24
il Wed, Mar 20,
Thu, Mar 21,
Frl, Mar 22,
Tue, Mar 26, 24|
Wed, Mar 27, 24
Man, Apr 01, 24
Tue, Apr 02, 24
Wed, Apr 03, 24
Thu, Apr 04, 24
Fri, Apr 05, 2+
88
100 Mon, Apr 08,
101 Tue, Apr 09, 24
1
1 Thu, Apr 11,24
1 Fel, Apr 12,
1
1
0 Mon, Apr 15, 24
1 Tue, Apr 16, 24
Wed, Apr 17, 24
110] Thu, Apr 18, 24
111] Fri, Apr 18, 2
1"
1
1 Mon, Apr 22, 24|
1" Tue, Apr 23, 24
1 Wed, Apr 24, 24|
17| Thu, Apr 25, 24|
Fri, Apr 28, 24|
"
121] Mon, Apr 29, 24

M & Note to HOD
87 Question to HOD

M 5 Note to AC

$2 Question o AC

M4 Completion &
Report

§3 Question to Stream
Coordinator

Series exam 2

Series exam 2

Series 2 Result
'S3 Question to HOD

M & Completion &
Report

Assignmen
sig

S3 Question to AC

ProjsctiVivas Revisicn
Project/Viva/ Revision
Projsct/Vival Revision

Series exam 3

Series exam 3

$2 Question 1o HOD)

M 3 Completion &
Report

Azsignment 2

52 Question to AC

53 Question o Stream
Coardinator

M 4 Completion &
Report

Series exam 2

Beries sxam 2

Series axam 2

83 Question to HOD)

Series 2 Result

£3 Question 1o AC|

M § Completion &
Report

Series exam 3

Series examn 3

52 Question to HOD

M 3 Completion &
Report

Assignment 2

52 Question to AC

81 Quastion to Stream
Coordinator

M 4 Completion &
Report

Series exam 2

Series exam 2

Series exam 2

$3 Question to HOD

Series 2 Result

$3 Question to AC

Aszignment

M 8 Completion &
Report

Geries axam J

Sories exam 3

82 Quastion to HOD

M 3 Completion &
Report

ment 2

Ass

82 Question to AC

83 Question to Stroam
Coordinator

M 4 Completion &
Report

Series exam 2

Series exam 2

Series exam 2

$1 Question fo HOD

Series I Result

53 Question o AC

M § Completion &
Report

Serins oxam 3

Series exam 3




Tue, Apr 30, 24|

Thu, May 02, 24

Fr, May 03, 24

Mon, May 08, 24

Tue, May 07, 24

Wed, May 08, 24

Thu, May 08, 24,

=2y =] ] =
=

Fi, May 10, 24]

Mon, May 13, 24)

Tue, May 14, 24

Wed, May 15, 24|

Thu, May 18, 24|

Fri, May 17, 24

Mon, May 20, 24|

Tue, May 21, 24

Wed, May 22, 24

Thu, May 23, 24

Fri, May 24, 24

Series 3 Result /IM &
Attendance

Series 3 Result/IM&
Attendance

Series 3 Result/IM&
Attendance

Series 3 Resu't/IM&
Attendance

IM & Attendance KTU




